
2013 Big V Season 
 

 

Energy Home Games 
 

Round Day Date Time Venue Team Opposition 

1 Sat March 16 06:00 PM Traralgon Women Altona Gators 

1 Sat March 16 08:00 PM Traralgon Men Blackburn Vikings 

  
          

3 Sat April 6 07:00 PM Traralgon Men Geelong Cats 

  
          

5 Sun April 21 01:00 PM Traralgon Men McKinnon Cougars 

  
          

6 Sat April 27 07:00 PM Traralgon Women Sunbury Jets 

  
          

7 Sat May 4 06:00 PM Traralgon Women Whittlesea Pacers 

7 Sat May 4 08:00 PM Traralgon Men Chelsea Gulls 

  
          

8 Sat May 11 06:00 PM Traralgon Women Camberwell Dragons 

8 Sat May 11 08:00 PM Traralgon Men Camberwell Dragons 

  
          

 
Sat May 25 07:00 PM Traralgon Women Mildura Heat 

10 Sun May 25 01:00 PM Traralgon Men Melbourne Uni Black Angels 

  
          

11 Sat June 1 06:00 PM Traralgon Women Geelong Cats 

11 Sat June 1 08:00 PM Traralgon Men Southern Pen Sharks 

  
          

12 Sat June 15 07:00 PM Traralgon Men Warrnambool Seahawks 

 
 

          
13 Sun June 23 01:00 PM Traralgon Men Whittlesea Pacers 

  
          

14 Sun June 30 12:00 PM Traralgon Women Hawthorn Magic 

14 Sun June 30 02:00 PM Traralgon Men Hawthorn Magic 

  
          

16 Sat July 13 07:00 PM Traralgon Women Craigieburn Eagles 

  
          

18 Sat July 27 06:00 PM Traralgon Women Warrandyte Venom 
18 Sat July 27 08:00 PM Traralgon Men Warrandyte Venom 
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